

CS (COMM.) NO. 149/20

Ashwani Sachdeva Vs. Jammu & Kashmir Bank & Ors.

12.10.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through Video-Conferencing.

Present- Ld. counsel submits that he is Saurabh Duggal and he is counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel submits that he is S.B. Jha and he is counsel for the defendant no. 3.

None for the remaining defendants.

In the interest of justice, be put up for further proceedings on 25.10.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/12.10.2021