

CS (COMM)”NO. 149/20

**ASHWANI SACHDEVA VS. JAMMU AND KASHMIR
BANK AND ORS.**

02.12.2021.

Present: Plaintiff with ld. counsel-Sh. Saurabh Duggal.

Sh. Ashok-ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for
defendant no. 1.

Sh. S.B. Jha-ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 3.

Certain clarifications are required.

Be put up on 20.12.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/02.12.2021